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
paid, house telephone & cleaning 
service provided. No drugs & dis- 
ruptive behavior. 341-9434 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
2140 Harris 

3 blocks to UO. Lots of light. $295- 
$310 includes utilities and kitchen 
use. Lease. Laundry available. Sorry 
no pets. No smoking. 688-2060. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Female roommate wanted, 1 bdrm 
in beautiful 5 bdrm house, 60 ft 
from campus, living room, dining 
room, kitchen, w/d. Personal bath & 
personal parking space. $440/mo. + 

small utility bill. Need to fill space in 
3 wks. 513-9099. 

Female roommate wanted to share 
2 bdrm, 2 bath apt. Avail 12/1, 
$350/mo. +1/2 utils. Kelly 485-0043. 

285 SERVICES 
24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

Experienced academic editor and 
English teacher will edit/proofread 
your thesis or journal article. Cam- 
pus pick up and delivery. Call North- 
star Writing and Editing. 344-8386. 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. Free 
pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

Pregnant? Or maybe? 
New medical clinic, confidential, free 

1st Way 687-8651 
firstwayl ® juno.com 

MediaDetox info, share meeting. 
Concerned about personal/global 
media impacts? 1st/3rd Weds. 7 pm, 
Century Rm. D, Union. 935-4940. 

300 CAMPUS MINISTRY 

Wednesday Night Worship 
November 7th, 7:00 PM 

Wesley Center 
1236 Kincaid St. 

AH Students Welcome! 
346-4694 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 
Open Mic Night. Come by the 
Campbell Club November 8th. Sign 
up 7:30, starts at 8pm. A great night 
of entertainment-Free!! 

Pockd Plciijhmw 
presents... 

Mine Eyes 
Written and directed by 

Michael Better) Court 
L. Maximillian McCal 

A story about Americans fighting 
to protect their way of life. 

Nov. 8*, 9*\ 10* 

g, 5 p.m. 102 Villard 
<g $ 1 donation suggested 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Indian state 
6 In good shape 

10 A Simpson 
14 Part of a process 
15 Costa_ 
16 Provo’s state 
17 _Hall University 
18 Prayer wind-up 
19 Sound quality 
20 Grace 
22 Millinery anchor? 
24 _Aviv-Jaffa 
25 Army bed 
26 Shoe part 
27 Invented facts 
29 Endure 
33 Pulverize 
35 Irritate 
36 Track gathering 
37 Inning enders 
38 Becker or Yfeltsin 
39 Cookery expert 

Rombauer 
40 Fence the loot 
41 Down for the 

42 Loses footing 
43 Forbore 
45 Singer Paul 
46 Hoods'guns 
47 Chicken/king 

connection 
48 Mauna_ 

volcano 
51 Tribute 
54 Barbering 
56 ICU element 
57 Bridle part 
59 Sheriff's band 
60 Clair de 

__ 

61 Jamaican export 
62 Join in 
63 Pops the 

question 
64 Jab 
65 Takes ten 

DOWN 
1 Balance-sheet 

2 Upright stone 
slab 

3 Phoebe and 
Phobus 

4 Keenly 
enthusiastic 
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5 Terrorized 
6 Pamphlet 
7 Coleridge poem. 

“The_of the 
Ancient Mariner" 

8 Cool down 
9 Sewer entrances 

10 Sour drink 
11 At the summit 
12 Rajah s wife 
13 Subsequently 
21 Silent assent 
23 Alternative to 

lager 
26 Uniform 
28 Foments 
29 Worn down 
30 Tightrope 

walkers 
31 Office fill-in 
32 Greek letters 
33 Urge 
34 Bumpkin 
35 Choir attire 
38 Ump’s request 
42 Red fish 
44 Droop 

Solutions 

45 The Greatest 
47 Astronomer 

Cannon 
49 Beginning 
50 Teen followers? 
51 Waikiki dance 
52 Burden 

53 Weasel's 
relative 

54 Smooth 
comparative 

55 Johnnycake 
58 Prima donna's 

problem 


